FLEXIBLE FLUE LINERS
202323P
R
IC
E
L
IS
T

O
D
U
CTWOOD
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
904L FLUE LINER
INTERNAL
MM
904L
WOOD, SOLID FUEL
COIL
SIZE
CUT LENGTHS 1M - 20M
Ø 80 36Z-80-1 £56.48 44M
Ø 100 36Z-100-1 £74.70 44M
Ø 125 36Z-125-1 £76.94 44M
Ø 150 36Z-150-1 £88.48 44M
Ø 180 36Z-180-1 £141.76 32M
Ø 200 36Z-200-1 £157.90 30M
CUT LENGTHS 1M - 6M
Ø 250 36Z-250-1 £377.41 6M
Ø 300 36Z-300-1 £607.94 6M
316L FLUE LINER
INTERNAL
MM
316L
WOOD, SOLID FUEL
COIL
SIZE
CUT LENGTHS 1M - 20M
Ø 80 35Z-80-1 £23.95 44M
Ø 100 35Z-100-1 £27.63 44M
Ø 125 35Z-125-1 £29.03 44M
Ø 150 35Z-150-1 £33.40 44M
Ø 180 35Z-180-1 £46.59 32M
Ø 200 35Z-200-1 £51.68 30M
CUT LENGTHS 1M - 6M
Ø 250 35Z-250-1 £110.52 6M
Ø 300 35Z-300-1 £154.00 6M
40 metre 904L CoilFlex Dispenser
5www.mi-flues.com   E-mail: sales@mi-flues.com   Sales: 01253 600 060 AHETA
S
 A

CT
To be used in conjunction
with Mi-FLEX Flue Liner
Ø INT.
MM
MI-FLEX POT HANGER COWL
NATURAL
MI-FLEX POT HANGER COWL
TERRACOTTA
MI-FLEX POT HANGER COWL
BLACK
MI-FLEX SUPPORT CLAMP
HANGING COWL - NATURAL
MI-FLEX SUPPORT CLAMP
HANGING COWL - TERRACOTTA
Ø 125 20-125-PHCM £117.02 20-125-PHCMT £122.87 20-125-PHCMB £115.70 20-125-PHCM-S £127.17 20-125-PHCMT-S £133.34
Ø 150 20-150-PHCM £117.02 20-150-PHCMT £122.87 20-150-PHCMB £179.10 20-150-PHCM-S £127.17 20-150-PHCMT-S £133.34
Ø 175 20-180-PHCM £150.41 20-180-PHCMT £173.82
Ø 200 20-200-PHCM £203.04 20-200-PHCMT £208.57
OPTION 1 - Standard  fit with inner jubilee band
(all included with pro pot hangers)
Pass the smaller jubilee band through the hoops on the
inner legs of the cowl, slide the spigot into the inside of

flue liner until it sits on top of the pot, then secure to
the outside of the pot using the support straps and
jubilee band.
MI-FLEX INSTALL METHODS
DOWNLOAD
OUR POT HANGING
COWLS GUIDE
SCAN THIS QR CODE
TERMINALS & TOP FIXINGS
Ø INT.
MM TOP PLATE TOP CLAMP PROTECTION
SLEEVE POT HANGER POT HANGING
BRACKET
Ø 80 20-80-P £19.69 20-80-C £15.60
Ø 100 20-100-P £19.69 20-100-C £19.29
Ø 125 20-125-P £19.69 20-125-C £17.16 20-125-PS £18.68 20-125-PHS £40.27 20-125-PHB £18.51
Ø 150 20-150-P £19.69 20-150-C £18.28 20-150-PS £22.26 20-150-PHS £45.96 20-150-PHB £19.15
Ø 175 20-180-P £19.69 20-180-C £18.91 20-180-PS £27.78 20-180-PHS £62.26
Ø 200 20-200-P £19.69 20-200-C £19.75 20-200-PS £31.47 20-200-PHS £71.26
Ø 250 20-250-P £20.90 20-250-C £21.40
Ø 300 20-300-P £26.34 20-300-C £27.01
6 www.mi-flues.com   E-mail: sales@mi-flues.com   Sales: 01253 600 060A HETA
S

LID
 FU
EL)
TERMINALS & TOP FIXINGS
Ø INT.
MM RAIN CAP SQUARE POT HANGER
C/W MESH
POT HANGER
C/W AD COWL
POT HANGING COWL
C/W MESH TERRACOTTA
PROTECTION SLEEVE
C/W RAIN CAP
POT HANGER C/W AD
COWL TERRACOTTA
Ø 100 20-100-RC £36.75
Ø 125 20-125-RC £45.41 20-125-SPHCM £123.75 20-125-PHAD £176.54 20-125-SPHCMT £132.18 20-125-PSRC £54.88 20-125-PHADT £176.54
Ø 150 20-150-RC £52.69 20-150-SPHCM £123.75 20-150-PHAD £176.54 20-150-SPHCMT £132.18 20-150-PSRC £56.82 20-150-PHADT £176.54
Ø 175 20-180-RC £69.25 20-180-SPHCM £189.95 20-180-PHAD £218.97 20-180-SPHCMT £238.76 20-180-PSRC £73.72 20-180-PHADT £229.91
Ø 200 20-200-RC £96.92 20-200-SPHCM £198.88 20-200-PHAD £223.91 20-200-SPHCMT £244.37 20-200-PSRC £102.53 20-200-PHADT £235.47
Ø 250 20-250-RC £103.23
Ø 300 20-300-RC £148.58
STANDARD BOTTOM FIXINGS
Ø INT.
MM
ADAPTOR
TO FLEX
INCREASER
TO FLEX
LONG ADAPTOR
TO FLEX
LONG INCREASER
TO FLEX
Ø 80 20-80-MR £35.84
Ø 100 20-100-MR £36.72
Ø 125 20-125-MAE £33.80 20-125-MR £39.50 20-125-MAELT £43.83 20-125-MRLT £67.91
Ø 150 20-150-MAE £33.80 20-150-MR £51.41 20-150-MAELT £49.44 20-150-MRLT £82.36
Ø 175 20-180-MAE £55.35 20-180-MR £61.01
Ø 200 20-200-MAE £58.47
Ø 250 20-250-MAE £59.35
Ø 300 20-300-MAE £63.55
Ø INT.
MM
ADAPTOR TO FLEX
DOUBLE STEP
STOVE-MATE
PLATE AND GASKET
Ø 100
Ø 125 20-125-MRD £119.44 20-125-SM £35.02
Ø 150 20-150-MRD £127.76 20-150-SM £49.28
Ø 175
Ø 200
REGISTER PLATE
ADAPTOR TO FLEX

ESSO
R
IES (SO
LID
 FU
EL)
GATHER HOODS
If a chimney is being relined above an open fire, it is necessary to have a gather fitted above
the fireplace to which the flexible flue liner is attached. All London Gathers are 9" deep.
ACCESSORIES
Ø INT.
MM FLEX JOINER NOSE CONE CHIMNEY NOTICE
PLATE
CHIMNEY NOTICE
PLATE (48 PACK) JUBILEE STRAP
Ø 100 20-100-J £40.80 20-100-NC £10.26 20-CNP £3.35 20-CNP48 £157.72 Ø200-800MM LENGTH
Ø 125 20-125-J £38.51 20-125-NC £9.80 13-JUBILEE-200 £11.13
Ø 150 20-150-J £41.56 20-150-NC £10.08
Ø 175 20-180-J £50.37 20-180-NC £13.05 Ø300-1000MM LENGTH
Ø 200 20-200-J £57.34 20-200-NC £13.99 13-JUBILEE-300 £11.79
Ø 250 20-250-J £173.03 20-250-NC £267.25
Ø 300 20-300-J £173.03 20-300-NC £96.79
LONDON GATHER HOODS
Ø INT.
MM
GATHER HOOD 9 INCH

GATHER HOOD 26 INCH
225 X 660 X H250
Ø 125 61-125-LG6 £122.73 61-125-LG9 £137.31 61-125-LG12 £137.31 61-125-LG19 £170.85
Ø 150 61-150-LG6 £122.73 61-150-LG9 £137.31 61-150-LG12 £137.31 61-150-LG19 £170.85 61-150-LG26 £172.62
Ø 175 61-180-LG6 £130.74 61-180-LG9 £147.07 61-180-LG12 £147.07 61-180-LG19 £177.09 61-180-LG26 £181.10
Ø 200 61-200-LG6 £136.07 61-200-LG9 £152.32 61-200-LG12 £152.32 61-200-LG19 £178.61 61-200-LG26 £186.09
GATHER HOODS - STANDARD
Ø INT.
MM
GATHER HOOD
200 X 300
GATHER HOOD
300 X 300
GATHER HOOD
300 X 400
Ø 125 20-125-GHS £205.36 20-125-GHM £220.96
Ø 150 20-150-GHS £206.94 20-150-GHM £224.57
Ø 175 20-180-GHS £210.96 20-180-GHM £228.00 20-180-GHL £244.70
Ø 200 20-200-GHS £213.46 20-200-GHM £239.59 20-200-GHL £248.95
8 www.mi-flues.com   E-mail: sales@mi-flues.com   Sales: 01253 600 060A HETA
S
 A
P

guide!
HETA
S
 A
P
P R O V E D  P
R
O
D
U
CT
TERMINALS
Ø INT.
MM AI-FLEX POT HANGING COWL C/W MESH AI-FLEX POT HANGING COWL C/W MESH
TERRACOTTA RAIN CAP
Ø 80 25-80-RC £35.23
Ø 100 25-100-RC £38.88
Ø 125 25-125-PHCM2 £100.00 25-125-PHCMT2 £111.92 25-125-RC £41.99
Ø 150 25-150-PHCM2 £100.00 25-150-PHCMT2 £111.92 25-150-RC £48.25
Ø 175 25-175-RC £62.54
Ø 200 25-200-RC £77.30
Ø INT.
MM
POT HANGING COWL
C/W MESH
POT HANGING COWL
C/W MESH TERRACOTTA POT HANGER
Ø 80 25-80-PHCM £59.71 25-80-PHCMT £76.25 25-80-PHS £35.43
Ø 100 25-100-PHCM £70.15 25-100-PHCMT £86.72 25-100-PHS £38.97
Ø 125 25-125-PHCMT £314.20 25-125-PHS £40.66
Ø 150 25-150-PHCMT £113.48 25-150-PHS £46.01
Ø 175 25-175-PHCM £135.49 25-175-PHCMT £156.20 25-175-PHS £61.28
Ø 200 25-200-PHCM £167.30 25-200-PHCMT £194.90 25-200-PHS £72.63
9www.mi-flues.com   E-mail: sales@mi-flues.com   Sales: 01253 600 060 AHETA
S
 A
P

E
 LIN
E
R
S - M
I-FLEX
 SC
R
EW
FIX
 FITTIN
G
S
Ø INT.
MM ADAPTOR TO FLEX INCREASER TO FLEX ADAPTOR TO FLEX (1MM)
Ø 80 25-80-MAE £20.25 25-80-MR £37.82
Ø 100 25-100-MAE £22.62 25-100-MR £38.84
Ø 125 25-125-MAE £25.54 25-125-MR £41.55 25-125-MAE1 £52.34
Ø 150 25-150-MAE £28.53 25-150-MR £53.20 25-150-MAE1 £56.91
Ø 175 25-175-MAE £31.45 25-175-MR £62.61 25-175-MAE1 £76.25
Ø 200 25-200-MAE £34.44 25-200-MAE1 £86.72
ACCESSORIES
Ø INT.
MM FLEX JOINER NOSE CONE INSULATION BACK FILLER
Ø 80 25-80-J £48.86 25-80-NC £23.56
Ø 100 25-100-J £54.57 25-100-NC £24.96
Ø 125 25-125-J £66.48 25-125-NC £26.61 25-125-VBF £69.89
Ø 150 25-150-J £74.19 25-150-NC £28.70 25-150-VBF £69.89
Ø 175 25-175-J £75.84 25-175-NC £30.96
Ø 200 25-200-J £82.94 25-200-NC £33.15
BOTTOM FIXINGS
Ø INT.
MM LONG TAIL ADAPTOR TO FLEX LONG TAIL INCREASER TO FLEX REGISTER PLATE INCREASER TO FLEX
Ø 80 25-80-MAELT £35.85 25-80-MRLT £49.24 25-80-THAR £72.77
Ø 100 25-100-MAELT £40.25 25-100-MRLT £62.95 25-100-THAR £80.04
Ø 125 25-125-MAELT £45.73 25-125-MRLT £69.34
Ø 150 25-150-MAELT £51.29 25-150-MRLT £83.52 25-150-THAR £100.70
Ø 175 25-175-MAELT £59.86 25-175-MRLT £98.13
Ø 200 25-200-MAELT £68.37
10 www.mi-flues.com   E-mail: sales@mi-flues.com   Sales: 01253 600 060A HETA
S
 A
P

I-FLEX
 SC
R
EW
FIX
 FITTIN
G
S
To be used in conjunction with
Mi-FLEX Flue Liner
CHIMWRAP
Ø INT.
MM
CHIMWRAP
1000MM LONG
Ø 125 90-CW125150 £140.33
Ø 150 90-CW125150 £140.33
Ø 175 90-CW175200 £166.99
Ø 200 90-CW175200 £166.99
LOOSE FILL INSULATION
Ø INT.
MM
VERMICULITE
(100L BAG)
LECA
(50L BAG)
LOOSE INSULATION
CHIMNEY BACK FILLER
Ø 125 90-VERM £69.48 90-LECA £55.04 25-125-VBF £69.89
Ø 150 25-150-VBF £69.89
FLEX INSULATION
Ø INT.
MM
ROCKWOOL TUBE
1000MM LONG
T303 ALUMINIUM FOIL TAPE
50MM WIDE
MI-FLEXWRAP KIT
10M BLANKET, 20 BANDS, 12M
TAPE
Ø 125 90-RPS-125 £62.79 90-RPS-T £33.48 90-FW600-10K £542.02
Ø 150 90-RPS-150 £75.00 90-FW600-10K £542.02
Ø 175 90-RPS-200 £98.07 90-FW850-10K £774.40
Ø 200 90-RPS-200 £98.07 90-FW850-10K £774.40
INSULATING SLEEVE FOR FLEXIBLE FLUE
LINERS
The inner lining of Chimwrap is
manufactured using long strand textile

metal with a circular hole cut
out of it to accommodate the
diameter of the stove flue pipe.
The plate is placed in the fireplace opening where
the stove pipe meets the chimney flue section.
It is a necessary item as the chimney flue must be
sealed around the stove pipe.
REGISTER PLATE COLLAR
Ø INT.
MM
DEBRIS COLLAR
NUT AND BOLT
DEBRIS COLLAR
JUBILEE CONNECTOR
Ø 100
Ø 125 94-COLLAR-125 £33.27 94-COLLAR-J-125 £33.27
Ø 150 94-COLLAR-150 £36.39 94-COLLAR-J-150 £36.39
Ø 175 94-COLLAR-175 £56.27 94-COLLAR-J-175 £56.27
Ø 200 94-COLLAR-200 £61.88 94-COLLAR-J-200 £61.88
12 www.mi-flues.com   E-mail: sales@mi-flues.com   Sales: 01253 600 060A HETA
S
 A
P

CT
BS 715:1993.
FUEL TYPE: Gas and Oil
DIAMETER RANGE: 80mm to 300mm
MATERIAL: 0.10mm 316L Grade Stainless Steel
JOINT METHOD: Triplelock
DESIGNATIONS: EN1856-2 T250 N1 D V3 L50010 G
KITEMARKED: Yes
CE APPROVED: Yes
WARRANTY: 10 year conditional warranty
CPR: 2797-CPR-603464
GAS FLEX - TRIPLELOCK 316L FLUE LINER
Ø INT.
MM GAS FLEX PER METRE COIL LENGTH
CUT LENGTHS 4M TO 20M
Ø 80 4Z-80-1 £20.46 50M / 80M
Ø 100 4Z-100-1 £21.08 50M / 80M
Ø 125 4Z-125-1 £21.08 44M / 80M
Ø 150 4Z-150-1 £30.67 40M
Ø 180 4Z-180-1 £38.70 32M
Ø 200 4Z-200-1 £43.16 30M
CUT LENGTHS 1M TO 6M
Ø 250 4Z-250-1 £124.49 6M
Ø 300 4Z-300-1 £174.06 6M
44m Coil wrapped in plastic80m Wooden Spider
TERMINALS & TOP FIXINGS
Ø INT.
MM GC1 COWL GCL COWL CAST TERMINAL GAS FLUE BUG OIL COWL
Ø 100 34-100-C £13.93 34-100-O £35.50
Ø 125 34-125-C £13.93 34-125-CT £105.05 34-125-FB £50.82 34-125-O £47.76
Ø 150 34-150-C £17.76 34-150-O £80.64
Ø 180 34-180-C £136.31
Ø 200 34-200-C £139.35
Ø 250 34-250-C £214.19
Ø 300 34-300-C £239.06
INSTALLATION PACKS
Ø INT.
MM INSTALL PACK B INSTALL PACK C
Ø 100 34-100-PB £21.87 34-100-PC £33.63
Ø 125 34-125-PB £22.77 34-125-PC £33.79
Ø 150 34-150-PB £26.78 34-150-PC £36.08
Ø INT.
MM
CLAMP PLATE
(2 PIECE) TOP PLATE TOP CLAMP POT HANGING
GAS COWL
POT HANGING GAS COWL -
TERRACOTTA
Ø 100 34-100-P £7.82 20-100-P £19.69 20-100-C £16.29 34-100-PHCM £65.66 34-100-PHCMT £81.54
Ø 125 34-125-P £7.82 20-125-P £19.69 20-125-C £17.16 34-125-PHCM £67.75 34-125-PHCMT £83.62
Ø 150 34-150-P £7.82 20-150-P £19.69 20-150-C £18.28 34-150-PHCM £69.85 34-150-PHCMT £85.72
Ø 180 34-180-P £48.26 20-180-P £19.69 20-180-C £18.91
Ø 200 34-200-P £39.16 20-200-P £19.69 20-200-C £19.75
Ø 250 20-250-P £20.90 20-250-C £21.40
Ø 300 20-300-P £26.34 20-300-C £27.01

IL FLEX
IB
LE FLU
E LIN
ER
GAS / FIRE BOXES
Ø INT.
MM FLUE GAS COLLECTOR VISA FLUE GAS COLLECTOR STANDARD FIRE BOX RECESSED FIRE BOX
Ø 125 8-FGC-SF £179.74 8-VISA-SF £163.33 8-SFB £263.37 8-RFB £289.12
Ø INT.
MM ILFE FIRE BOX VMF (SINGLE) FIRE BOX SHEFFIELD PATTERN BOX
Ø 125 8-ILFE £444.08 8-VMFS £172.21 8-SHEF £231.21
BOTTOM FIXINGS
Ø INT.
MM ADAPTOR TO SW NOSE CONE ALUMINIUM DEBRIS PLATE SPRING FIX
Ø 100 34-100-A £31.66 20-100-NC £10.26
Ø 125 34-125-A £35.98 20-125-NC £9.80 34-125-DP £48.26
Ø 150 34-150-A £31.66 20-150-NC £10.08
Ø 175 34-180-A £46.18 20-180-NC £13.05
Ø 200 34-200-A £47.91 20-200-NC £13.99
Ø 250 34-250-A £51.77 20-250-NC £267.25
Ø 300 34-300-A £101.19 20-300-NC £96.79
ACCESSORIES
NOSE CONE PLASTIC
34-125-N £3.71
14 www.mi-flues.com   E-mail: sales@mi-flues.com   Sales: 01253 600 060A HETA